               International, is an OEM manufacturer and contract service provider of Industrial
Control Components such as: limit switches, micro switches, push button switches, foot
switches, machine counters, hour meters etc.
Our mission is to deliver world class products and services efficiently and effectively to our
customers and their total satisfaction is our goal. As an established member in the industry,
we will continue our endeavors in delivering better products and services to our new and
existing customers.  With this dedication and long term commitment, SUNS International
 is poised to become a leader in the industry.

Neon Bulb Type
3
Type Designation
Item Humidity
TRANSFORMER  TYPE PILOT LIGHT                                               Unit: mm
CA-30
CA-25
CA-22
PictureType Bulb Type
CA-30
CA-25
TE-22
CA-30S
CA-25S
CA-22S
Rated Voltage
110V, 220V, 380V, 440V
Color available in:  R G Y B W
 Dimensions
E-12
18(12)V 2W
E-10
6V 1W
E-10
6V IW
CA-30
D        a         b        c        H
CA-30S
D        a         b        c        H
CA-25
D        a         b        c        H
CA-25S
D        a         b        c        H
CA-22
D        a         b        c        H
CA-22S
D        a         b        c        H
30      34       39                77
25      33       33                68
20      34       36                66
30      34       36       45     74
25      34       36       43     71
22      33       33       43     68
CA SERIES PILOT LIGHTS
SUNS International,LLC
Email: info@suns-usa.com	 	 	 	             Fax. 1-781-862-5084
CA-30NS CA-25NS CA-22NS
CA-16N CA-12N CA-25N PB-XB PB-XBS
AC
110V
220V
380V
440V
BA9S Neon Bulb
E-10 Neon Bulb
D
30